
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name=
SHELBY STATE BANK; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198001140000
06020

01/14/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLUM,
LOYD R. &
PATRICI

34 380

198002210000
20420

02/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

34 901

198001310000
12220

01/31/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
JAMES A. &
FRANC

34 641

198002210000
20820

02/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON &
GRIFFIN
CONST

34 906

198002080000
16040

02/08/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

34 762

198005130000
53040

05/13/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
J.E. &
BEATRICE

36 21

198004240000
46590

04/24/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS,
DONALD R. &
DEBB

35 836

198005060000
50410

05/06/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON &
GRIFFIN
CONST

35 953

198007100000
75320

07/10/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

36 625

198007210000
79410

07/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES STUBBS,
THOMAS, JR.
& LAJ

36 760

198007210000
79650

07/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
HELEN M.

36 759

198007210000
79730

07/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
RICHARD, JR.
& CY

36 762

198009020000
96620

09/02/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES B&M REALTY
INC

37 333

198009160001
03450

09/16/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
G. RANDALL &
M.

37 514

198008060000
86450

08/06/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOPER,
ROBERT &
REBECCA

37 38

198008070000
86960

08/07/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

37 53

198008140000
89710

08/14/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARSON, J.E.
& MARGARET

37 122

198008200000
92330

08/20/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES GALLOWAY,
OLEN W. &
CHARL

37 186

198012100001
40160

12/10/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES GENDRON,
CHARLES
MICHAEL

38 653

198001210000
08210

01/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

34 481

198001280000
11180

01/28/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAGE,
FRANKLIN L. &
LYNDA

34 579



198002250000
21580

02/25/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

34 935

198002040000
13680

02/04/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

34 684

198003170000
32410

03/17/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HURT, DON L.
& MARIE M.

35 335

198003170000
32430

03/17/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

35 336

198004010000
38170

04/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
HARRY D. &
DIANE

35 533

198004010000
38410

04/01/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES JIM
BRANTLEY
INC

35 534

198008280000
95250

08/28/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

37 285

198007210000
79700

07/21/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER, C.P.
& ANN L.

36 761

198007230000
80870

07/23/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

B&M REALTY
INC

36 795


